AME	NDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	Т	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGES 2	
2. AMEI MOC	NDMENTMODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16 C.	OI	EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. S-06-317-80 S-06-317-87	NO.		5. PRO.	JECT NO.(If a	opticable)	
6. ISSU	ED BY CODE	3100	7. AC	OMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item	6)	ODE	3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: CMB3 Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555				U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555						
	E AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	!		-	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	ATION NO).		
	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			. ,					
MAR	, INCORPORATED					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
180	3 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204									
ROC	KVILLE MD 208506106				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE 062021639 FACILITY CODE						X 07-20-2007				
	11. THIS ITEN	ONLY APPLIES TO A	ME	NDMENTS OF SC	OLIC	ITATIONS				
offer KNO RESI by te and o	y completing Items 8 and 15, and returning submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whi WLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE ULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue legram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m state specified. OUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Not	ch includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE RE e of this amendment you desi	solic CEIF re to	citation and amendmen PT OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread	t num R TO ' y sub	bers. FAILURE OF YOU THE HOUR AND DATE : mitted, such change may	JR AC- SPECIF be ma	FIED MAY ade		
		LIES ONLY TO MODII				-				
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify at			"						
	D. THE A DOME NI MIDEDED CONTRACT CORDED IS MODIFIED TO	DESI SET THE ADMINISTRATIVE OU	ANCE		.i#	ce, appropriation date, etc.)				
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		ANGE	s (such as changes in pa	ying on	ce, appropriation date, etc.)				
x	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	JANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Mu	tua	l Agreement of t	he F	arties.				
ļ	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)									
E. IM	PORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this docume	nt and	d return three (3)	copies	s to the issuing office.				
14. DESC	CRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCI	F section headings, including solicitation	/contra	ct subject matter where feasible	e.)					
S€	ee page 2 for more information regar	ding this modificati	on.							
Except a	s provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore char	ged, re	emains unchanged and in full fo	rce and	effect.				
5A. NAN	AE AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			AME AND TITLE OF CONTRA	CTING	OFFICER (Type or print)				
	110 Control 19	ŀ	1	Contracting Offic	cer					
15B. COI	NTRACTOR SERVICE HARAL	, 15C. DATE SIGNED	68. U	INITED STATES OF AMERICA	χL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	16	C. DATE SIGN	IED A &	
	(Signature of person authorized to stor)	- 1/00/08		(Signature of	Contra	cting Officer)		1/00/		



The purpose of this modification is as follows:

- 1. Revise the allocation of the labor category hours at no additional cost to the Government.
- 2. Extend the period of performance end date from January 28, 2008, through January 28, 2009.

Accordingly, the following revisions are hereby made:

(1) The Schedule of Supplies or Services is hereby revised as follows:

Encl 6	FULL C&A PACKAGE (1 SYSTEM)		FROM:	}		TO:	1	
	Project Manager	\$		\$	4,774.64		\$	15,278.85
	QA Manager	\$		\$	1,851.09		\$	13,987.31
	Security Specialist IV	\$		\$	11,312.22	W	\$	0.00
	Security Specialist II	\$		\$	119,366.00		\$.	121,753.32
	Documentation Specialist	\$		\$	3,154.18	HE	\$	0.00
	Technical Writer II	\$		\$	11,639.84		\$	11,639.84
	Sr. Information Engineer	\$		\$	10,562.40	1	\$	0.00
	TOTALS FOR FULL C&A PACKAGE (1 SYSTEM)			\$	162,660.38		\$	162,659.32

<u>FROM</u>: \$ 162,660.38 <u>TO</u>: \$ 162,659.32

(2) Section 3.0, PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, is revised as follows:

FROM:

"The period of performance of this task order is date of award through January 28, 2008."

<u>TO</u>:

"The period of performance of this task order is date of award through January 28, 2009."

This modification does not obligate any additional funds. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.